 P - 1        精科液压
Pingyuan Jingke hydraulic technology co., Ltd(hereafter refer as JKyeya) is
located at the important trasportation hub, in northwestern Shandong, and is
adjacent to Beijing-Shanghai High-speed Line, which is considerably convenient
in transportation. JKyeya possesses the productive plant more than 20,000 m²,
and around 150 employees on board. The experiential research, development,
design and manufacture enable Jkyeya providing the high-quality super-pressure
hydraulic products for domestic and international customers, and thus, we have

扳手型号
工作头型号
工作头型号 螺栓
M
螺母对边
S(mm)
操作半径
R(mm)
工作头型号 螺栓
M
螺母对边
S(mm)
操作半径
R(mm
3KLCD
3KLCD-36 M24 S=36 R=31
18KLCD
18KLCD-85 M56 S=85 R=73
3KLCD-41 M27 S=41 R=34 18KLCD-90 M60 S=90 R=75
3KLCD-46 M30 S=46 R=37 18KLCD-95 M64 S=95 R=77
3KLCD-50 M33 S=50 R=40 18KLCD-100 M68 S=100 R=77
3KLCD-55 M36 S=55 R=43 18KLCD-105 M72 S=105 R=83
3KLCD-60 M39 S=60 R=46 18KLCD-110 M76 S=110 R=83
4KLCD
4KLCD-46 M30 S=46 R=42 18KLCD-115 M80 S=115 R=88
4KLCD-50 M33 S=50 R=44 18KLCD-120 M85 S=120 R=93
4KLCD-55 M36 S=55 R=46
20KLCD
20KLCD-90 M60 S=90 R=77
4KLCD-60 M39 S=60 R=50 20KLCD-95 M64 S=95 R=80
4KLCD-65 M42 S=65 R=53 20KLCD-100 M68 S=100 R=80
4KLCD-70 M45 S=70 R=56 20KLCD-105 M72 S=105 R=85
4KLCD-75 M48 S=75 R=59 20KLCD-110 M76 S=110 R=85
4KLCD-80 M52 S=80 R=62 20KLCD-115 M80 S=115 R=90
8KLCD
8KLCD-70 M45 S=70 R=58 20KLCD-120 M85 S=120 R=95
8KLCD-75 M48 S=75 R=60 20KLCD-130 M90 S=130 R=102
8KLCD-80 M52 S=80 R=63
30KLCD
-95 M64 S=95 R=83
8KLCD-85 M56 S=85 R=65 -100 M68 S=100 R=83
8KLCD-90 M60 S=90 R=68 -105 M72 S=105 R=89
8KLCD-95 M64 S=95 R=71 -110 M76 S=110 R=89
8KLCD-100 M68 S=100 R=75 -115 M80 S=115 R=94
8KLCD-105 M72 S=105 R=78 -120 M85 S=120 R=98
14KLCD
14KLCD-80 M52 S=80 R=67 -130 M90 S=130 R=104
14KLCD-85 M56 S=85 R=69 -145 M100 S=145 R=114
14KLCD-90 M60 S=90 R=72 -150 M105 S=150 R=116
14KLCD-95 M64 S=95 R=76 -155 M110 S=155 R=116
14KLCD-100 M68 S=100 R=78 -165 M115 S=165 R=128
14KLCD-105 M72 S=105 R=81      注：我们可以根据客户要求定制特殊工作头
     变径套筒配合 KLCD 系列工作头使用，使得单一的工作头
能配合多种不同规格的螺栓，大大提高适应性
14KLCD-110 M76 S=110 R=85
14KLCD-115 M80 S=115 R=87
换辊速度快、效率高
 █ 外型尺寸
型号 输出扭矩
Nm

8KLCD-90 S=90 8K9080 90/80 8K9075 90/75 8K9070 90/70 8K9065 90/65
8KLCD-95 S=95 8K9585 95/85 8K9580 95/80 8K9575 95/75 8K9570 95/70
8KLCD-100 S=100 8K10090 100/90 8K10085 100/85 8K10080 100/80 8K10075 100/75
8KLCD-105 S=105 8K10595 105/95 8K10590 105/90 8K10585 105/85 8K10580 105/80
14KLCD
14KLCD-80 S=80 14K8070 80/70 14K8065 80/65 14K8060 80/60
14KLCD-85 S=85 14K8575 85/75 14K85/70 85/70 14K8565 85/65 14K8560 85/60
14KLCD-90 S=90 14K9080 90/80 14K9075 90/75 14K9070 90/70 14K9065 90/65
14KLCD-95 S=95 14K9585 95/85 14K9580 95/80 14K9575 95/75 14K9570 95/70
14KLCD-100 S=100 14K10090 100/90 14K10085 100/85 14K10080 100/80 14K10075 100/75
14KLCD-105 S=105 14K10595 105/95 14K10590 105/90 14K10585 105/85 14K10580 105/80
14KLCD-110 S=110 14K110100 110/100 14K11095 110/95 14K11090 110/90 14K11085 110/85
14KLCD-115 S=115 14K115105 115/105 14K115100 115/100 14K11595 115/95 14K11590 115/90
18KLCD
18KLCD-85 S=85 18K8575 85/75 18K8570 85/70 18K8565 85/65
18KLCD-90 S=90 18K9080 90/80 18K9075 90/75 18K9070 90/70 18K9065 90/65
18KLCD-95 S=95 18K9585 95/85 18K9580 95/80 18K9575 95/75 18K9570 95/70
18KLCD-100 S=100 18K10090 100/90 18K10085 100/85 18K10080 100/80 18K10075 100/75
18KLCD-105 S=105 18K10595 105/95 18K10590 105/90 18K10585 105/85 18K10580 105/80
18KLCD-110 S=110 18K110100 110/100 18K11095 110/95 18K11090 110/90 18K11085 110/85
18KLCD-115 S=115 18K115105 115/105 18K115100 115/100 18K11595 115/95 18K11590 115/90
18KLCD-120 S=120 18K120110 120/110 18K120105 120/105 18K120100 120/100 18K12095 120/95
20KLCD
20KLCD-90 S=90 20K9080 90/80 20K9075 90/75 20K9070 90/70
20KLCD-95 S=95 20K9585 95/85 20K9580 95/80 20K9575 95/75 20K9570 95/70
20KLCD-100 S=100 20K10090 100/90 20K10085 100/85 20K10080 100/80 20K10075 100/75
20KLCD-105 S=105 20K10595 105/95 20K10590 105/90 20K10585 105/85 20K10580 105/80
20KLCD-110 S=110 20K110100 110/100 20K11095 110/95 20K11090 110/90 20K11085 110/85
20KLCD-115 S=115 20K115105 115/105 20K115100 115/100 20K11595 115/95 20K11590 115/90
20KLCD-120 S=120 20K120110 120/110 20K120105 120/105 20K120100 120/100 20K120105 120/105
20KLCD-130 S=130 20K130120 130/120 20K130115 130/115 20K130110 130/110 20K130105 130/105
30KLCD
30KLCD-95 S=95 30K9585 95/85 30K9580 95/80 30K9575 95/75
30KLCD-100 S=100 30K10090 100/90 30K10085 100/85 30K10080 100/80 30K10075 100/75
30KLCD-105 S=105 30K10595 105/95 30K10590 105/90 30K10585 105/85 30K10580 105/80
30KLCD-110 S=110 30K110100 110/100 30K11095 110/95 30K11090 110/90 30K11085 110/85
30KLCD-115 S=115 30K115105 115/105 30K115100 115/100 30K11595 115/95 30K11590 115/90
30KLCD-120 S=120 30K120110 120/110 30K120105 120/105 30K120100 120/100 30K12095 120/95
30KLCD-130 S=130 30K130120 130/120 30K130115 130/115 30K130110 130/110 30K130105 130/105
30KLCD-145 S=145 30K145135 145/135 30K145130 145/130 30K145120 145/120 30K145115 145/115
30KLCD-150 S=150 30K150135 150/135 30K150130 150/130 30K150120 150/120 30K150115 150/115
30KLCD-155 S=155 30K155145 155/145 30K155135 155/135 30K155130 155/130 30K155120 155/120
螺栓规格 3/4”
（19mm×19mm）
1”
（25.4mm×25.4m）

M
螺母对边
S
拉伸力
KN
油缸面积
mm²
行程
mm
油缸外径
mm
本高
mm
最大压力
MPa
FMSD30.2.74 30×3.5 46 520 3855 8 74 218 135
FMSD36.2.87 36×4 55 724 4827 10 87 263 150
FMSD36.2.75 36×4 55 452 3016 8 75 201 150
FMSD36.3.75 36×4 55 678 4524 8 75 255 150
FMSD36C.2.96 36×4 55 670 4963 10 96 213 135
FMSD36JG.2.82 36×4 55 667 4943 10 82 405 135
FMSD39.2.94 39×4 60 870 5802 10 94 257 150
FMSD39.2.100 39×4 60 965 7153 10 100 285 135
FMSD42.2.108 42×4.5 65 1058 7057 10 108 292 150
FMSD42.3.100 42×4.5 65 1190 8817 10 100 338 135
FMSD45.2.112 45×4.5 70 1219 9035 10 112 296 135
FMSD48.2.122 48×5 75 1478 9858 12 122 324 150
FMSD48.2.131 48×5 75 1539 10261 12 131 338 150
FMSD56.2.138 56×5.5 85 1734 12847 12 138 372 135
FMSD56L.2.141 56×5.5 85 1547 11459 10 141 285 135
FMSD64.2.150 64×6 95 2011 14901 15 150 421 135
FESD42CX.108.208 42YH 65 635 4236 10 108 208 150
FESD42CX.124.213 42YH 65 773 5727 10 124 212 135
FESD48CX.119.219 42YH 75 746 5526 10 119 219 135